Sunday Monday

Tuesday

June 2019

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

16|

17

18

19

20

21

22

Reg School Day 6:30-7:15 BHS In-Bound Buses for Regents/Finals
7:15-8:00 RMS In-Bound
8:00-9:00 Elementary In-Bound

11:10 Depart BHS with AM testing students & pick-up PM Test students for 12:00 tests

2:10 PM BHS PM Test students Homebound
2:50 PM RMS Homebound

3:20 Elementary Homebound
3:45 BHS Homebound (Late Buses)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

6:30-7:15 BHS In-Bound Buses for Regents/Finals
7:15-8:00 RMS In-Bound

8:00-9:00 Elementary In-Bound

:10:55 RMS/BHS Dismissal :10:55 RMS/BHS Dismissal
11:10 Depart BHS AM test DO & PU PM Test Routes

12:10 Elem Dismissals |12:10 Elem Dismissals
2:10 PM BHS PM Test students Homebound

Have a Graduation
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3:10 BHS Homebound (Late Buses)

P:\2018-2019 Calendars\BCSD June 2019-draft



