June 2019						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Reg School Day	6:30-7:15 BHS In-Bound Buses for Regents/Finals				
		7:15-8:00 RMS In-Bound				
		8:00-9:00 Elementary In-Bour	nd			
		11:10 Depart BHS with AM testing students & pick-up PM Test students for 12:00 tests				
		2:10 PM BHS PM Test studer	nts Homebound			
		2:50 PM RMS Homebound				
		: 3:20 Elementary Homebound				
		3:45 BHS Homebound (Late I				
		-				
	24	25	26	27	28	29
	6:30-7:15 BHS In-Bound Buses for Regents/Finals				Havea	Graduation
	7:15-8:00 RMS In-Bound				Great	
	8:00-9:00 Elementary In-Bound				Summer!	
	10:55 RMS/BHS Dismissal					
	11:10 Depart BHS AM test D					
	12:10 Elem Dismissals 2:10 PM BHS PM Test students Homebound					
	2.10 File Pill Foot olddorlio Floriobodid					
	3:10 BHS Homebound (Late	Buses)			, `	